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Price
13.85 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.09% (0.15)

FR0010667147
COFA
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

2,074 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

13.79 EUR (225)
13.91 EUR (223)
13.71 EUR
13.91 EUR
13.66 EUR
13.70 EUR
13.76665 EUR
155

2,133.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/19 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/12 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010667147&ID_NOTATION=131488416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010667147&ID_NOTATION=131488416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=793d71faa32070da55533a7373ac75e89ad61d82083cafd6ab1b017ad4d18921&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7043cf1980d3faba7&time=1722168539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d6f5ce2240fd24f3d286d5ce3aadfc3f9a20c5164c7d4d13d9c4782652d88d9&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b207dd6b42a19cad0&time=1722168539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3302a7357fb6f97b1342d2d04c3bd081fb37a29186f686496ebaa9f755e01de6&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d42547f2830ce03a4&time=1722168539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3ebaadec91361012061067f84bd55f9789f9ea92fa7583c95329820a90c6bbc&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e16a245dd25bcff14&time=1722168539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c28cb046653fedb1b6331012b2048e4c7943ad3023727c14c6de28a1923b934e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f4446953c5d7b4415&time=1722168539&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/26 22:26:33 S5y
Price
13.85 EUR 16.00
Difference (] 1.09% (0.15)
14.00 f L Y
General attributes ]')m H
ISIN FRO010667147 ﬁﬂ 'h}
Symbol COFA 12.00 W |' f *{ fl"l
Exchange Tradegate J\ II']J / | N II’
Currency EUR 10.00 W\[/ | th tnllr
Sector Financial
Security type Stock N‘
Market cap (m) 2,074 EUR 8.00
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX W!j
Market data 600 J
Bid (Bid size) 13.79 EUR (225)
Ask (Ask size) 13.91 EUR (223) 4.00
Open 13.71 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 13.91 EUR
Low 13.66 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.70 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 13.76665 EUR
Volume (pcs) 155
Trading volume 2,133.83 Price data
Number of trades 7 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 13.86 EUR (142)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 13.63 EUR (896)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 14.19 EUR (1,607)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 12.97 EUR (1,176)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 16.04 EUR (2024/05/21)
Perf (%) +10.93% +5.38% +26.11% YTD Low | date 11.60 EUR (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.) +1.37 +0.71 +2.88 52 Weeks High | date 16.04 EUR (2024/05/21)
Beta 1.03 0.81 0.94 52 Weeks Low | date 10.90 EUR (2023/11/15)

Volatility  30.72 27.07  31.87
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 13.85 EUR 0.00 7
07/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:08 13.69 EUR 0.00 10
07/26
Munich 2024/ 08:19 13.75 EUR 0.00 1
07/26
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 13.68 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 07/26
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:10 13.58 EUR 0.00 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=131488416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154947237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199163874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106252583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106252583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140967218

COFACE S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
0712

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

16:11 15.055 USD 0.00

17:39 13.81 EUR 1.57

- - 0.00

08:12 13.64 EUR 0.00

21:50 13.83 EUR 0.00

587

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=427348016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104820055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415321777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346992360

COFACE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

coface

Contact Details
COFACE SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Bernardo Sanchez
Incera

Chris Hovey
David Gansberg
Isabelle Laforgue
Janice Englesbe
Laetitia Léonard-
Reuter

Laurent Musy
Nathalie Lomon
Nicolas

Papadopoulo
Sharon MacBeath

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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